
Day September Start Time Location What for

Wednesday 11/09/24 19:30 Main Hall Auditions
Monday 16/09/24 19:30 Main Hall Auditions

Day November Start Time Location What for

Tuesday 05/11/24 19:30 Supper Room Read through
Thursday 07/11/24 19:30 Supper Room Read through
Tuesday 12/11/24 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal
Thursday 14/11/24 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal
Tuesday 19/11/24 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal
Thursday 21/11/24 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal
Tuesday 26/11/24 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal
Thursday 28/11/24 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal

Day December Start Time Location What for

Tuesday 03/12/24 19:30 Supper Room Rehearsal
Thursday 05/12/24 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal
Saturday 07/12/24 10:00 Main Hall Set building
Sunday 08/12/24 10:00 Main Hall Set building
Tuesday 10/12/24 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal
Thursday 12/12/24 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal
Saturday 14/12/24 10:00 Main Hall Set building
Sunday 15/12/24 13:00 Main Hall Set building
Tuesday 17/12/24 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal
Thursday 19/12/24 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal
Saturday 21/12/24 18:30 Main Hall Set building
Sunday 22/12/24 10:00 Main Hall Set building

Day January Start Time Location What for

Thursday 02/01/25 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal
Saturday 04/01/25 10:00 Main Hall Set building
Sunday 05/01/25 10:00 Main Hall Set building
Tuesday 07/01/25 19:30 Supper Room Rehearsal
Thursday 09/01/25 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal
Saturday 11/01/25 10:00 Main Hall Set building
Sunday 12/01/25 10:00 Main Hall Technical Rehearsal
Sunday 12/01/25 13:00 MH and SR Dress Rehearsal
Tuesday 14/01/25 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal
Thursday 16/01/25 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal

Friday 17/01/25 19:00 Main Hall Technical Rehearsal
Saturday 18/01/25 10:00 Main Hall Technical Rehearsal
Saturday 18/01/25 13:00 MH and SR Dress Rehearsal
Sunday 19/01/25 10:00 Main Hall Technical Rehearsal
Sunday 19/01/25 13:00 MH and SR Dress Rehearsal
Tuesday 21/01/25 19:30 Main Hall Rehearsal

Wednesday 22/01/25 18:00 MH and SR Performance at 7pm
Thursday 23/01/25 18:00 MH and SR Performance at 7pm

Friday 24/01/25 18:00 MH and SR Performance at 7pm
Saturday 25/01/25 12:00 MH and SR Matinee at 1pm
Saturday 25/01/25 18:00 MH and SR Performance at 7pm
Sunday 26/01/25 10:00 MH and SR Clearing away
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